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Scrip Code : 531911
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2014
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Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending : December 2014

Date End : 31 Dec 2014

Partly paid-up shares

No. of partly paid-

As a % of total no.
of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of shares

up shares shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
As a % of total no. |As a % of total no. of shares
. . No. of . .
Outstanding convertible . of outstanding of the company assuming
. outstanding . h
securities - convertible full conversion of the
securities .. . ..
securities convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
As a % of total no. |As a % of total no. of shares
Warrants No. of warrant

of warrants

of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the
company assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

[oNelNe

2731620

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00




Category of Shareholder

No. of Shareholders

Total No. of Shares

Total No. of Shares held in
Dematerialized Form

Total Shareholding as a %
of total No. of Shares

Shares pledged or

otherwise encumbered

Number of Asa
shares % of Total
As a % of As a % of No. of
(A+B) (A+B+C) Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 26 2000020 2000020 73.22 73.22 0 0.00
Sub Total 26 2000020 2000020 73.22 73.22 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) 26 2000020 2000020 73.22 73.22 0 0.00
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 3 3550 3550 0.13 0.13 0 0.00
Individuals
Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh 117 339722 151822 12.44 12.44 0 0.00
Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs.
1 lakh 8 291500 241500 10.67 10.67 0 0.00
Any Others (Specify) 6 96828 18328 3.54 3.54 0 0.00
Clearing Members 1 75 75 0 0 0 0.00
Non Resident Indians 5 96753 18253 3.54 3.54 0 0.00
Sub Total 134 731600 422200 26.78 26.78 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) 134 731600 422200 26.78 26.78 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B) 160 2731620 2422220 100.00 100.00 0 0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts
have been issued 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(2) Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 160 2731620 2422220 0.00 100.00 0 0.00

Note :




1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

4. Forfeited shares are not considered

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group’
are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members ( TM ) holding 1% or more of the Total no of shares.



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Details of Shares held

Encumbered shares (*)

Details of warrants

Details of convertible
securities

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible

SI. securities) as
No. Name of the Shareholder a % of diluted
share capital
As a % of As a % of As a% As a % total
arand total arand total Number of total Number of | number of
No. of (A)+(B)+(C) As a (A)+(B)+(C) number of | convertible | convertible
No warrants . .
Shares held percentage of sub- held warrants of| securities |securities of
clause the same held the same
(@) class class
1 Kantaben Jayantilal Patel 204000 7.47 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
2 Manoj Harsukhlal Shah 149600 5.48 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 Jayesh Kishorbhai Patel 143000 5.23 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
4 Hemali Sudhir Patel 139500 5.11 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
5 Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah 139410 5.10 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Ashvin Harsukhlal Shah

Malaben Rajnikant Sadaria

Gangajibhai Jerambhai Patel

Ritaben Chandrakant Sadaria

Suketa Sanjay Patel

Nayanaben Ashwinkumar Shah

Harshaben Manharbhai Sadaria

Sanjay Jayantilal Patel

Nathabhai Jerambhai Sadaria

Sudhir Jayantilal Patel

Tanuj Nanalal Kalavadia

Paresh Nathabhai Sadaria

Kalpanaben Jitendra Shah

Jashi Sanjay Patel

122750

108000

103000

89000

84750

74750

70500

65250

65010

60500

57000

55500

50500

46000

4.49

3.95

3.77

3.26

3.10

2.74

2.58

2.39

2.38

2.21

2.09

2.03

1.85

1.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Mausami Paresh Sadaria 44500
Nalini Manojkumar Shah 40300
Devkuvarben Nathabhai Sadaria 35000
Sadaria Manharkumar Nathalal 29500
Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah-Huf 10100
Manojkumar Harsukhlal Shah-Huf 10100
Jay Ashwinbhai Shah 2500
Total 2000020

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

1.63

1.48

1.28

1.08

0.37

0.37

0.09

73.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public

and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Details of warrants

Details of convertible
securities

% w.r.t total

Total shares (including
underlying shares

As a % total number of assuming full
number of convertible |conversion of warrants
Shares as % | Number of | warrants of Number of securities of and convertible

No. of Shares | of Total No. warrants the same convertible the same securities) as a % of

Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder held of Shares held class securities held class diluted share capital
1 llaben Rajeshbhai Daftary 70000 2.56 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
2 Moneyway Limited 50000 1.83 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
3 Manish Bipinchandra Shah 48500 1.78 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
4 Chami Rameshbhai Sanghavi 46600 1.71 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
5 Geetaben Rameshbhai Sanghavi 46400 1.70 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
6 Rajeshbhai Jankalal Daftary 44200 1.62 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
7 Dimple Shashikant Mehta 30000 1.10 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Total 335700 12.29 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)
belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Details of warrants

Details of convertible

securities

% w.r.t total

Total shares (including

underlying shares

Name(s) of the As a % total number of assuming full
Shareholder(s) number of convertible | conversion of warrants
and the Persons Shares as % warrants of Number of securities of and convertible
Acting in concert | Number of |of Total No. off Number of the same convertible the same securities) as a % of
Sl. No. (PAC) with item Shares Shares warrants class securities held class diluted share capital
1 Nil 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total



Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares | Locked-in Shares as
% Total No. of shares

1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00




Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Shares
Underlying

Type of No. of Shares Outstanding
Outstanding DR No. of Underlying DRs as % of
(ADRs, GDRs, | Outstanding Total No. of
Sl. No. SDRs, etc.) DRs Outstanding DRs Shares
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00




Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by
'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Shares
Underlying
Type of No. of shares Outstanding
Outstanding DR Underlying DRs as a % of
Name of the | (ADRs, GDRs, Outstanding Total No. of
Sl. No. DR Holder SDRs, etc.) DRs Shares
1 Nil Nil 0.00
Total 0.00




Details of Disclosure made by the TRADING Member holding 1% or more of the total no of shares
of the company

Sl. No.

Name of
Trading
Member

Name of the

Beneficial Ownder

No. of shares
Held

% of total No of
Shares

Date of reporting
by the Trading
Member

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil




