



Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending : December 2014

Date End : 31 Dec 2014 **Scrip Code:** 531911 Date Begin: 01 Oct 2014

No. of partly paid- up shares	of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
0	0.00	0.00
0 0	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
		up shares or partly pald-up shares 0 0.00 0 0.00

rities	convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	
0	0.00	0.00	
0	0.00	0.00 0.00	
	0 0 0	securities 0 0.00	

Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total	0	0.00	0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the			
company assuming full			
conversion of warrants and convertible securities	2731620		

Onto many of Olympia Library	No. of Charrie	Total No. of Oleran	Total No. of Shares held in	Total Sharehol	lding as a %	Shares pl	edged or
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Dematerialized Form	of total No.		otherwise er	ncumbered
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
Promoter Group (1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family Sub Total (2) Foreign Total shareholding of Promoter	26 26	2000020 2000020	2000020 2000020	73.22 73.22	73.22 73.22	0 0	0.00
and Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding (1) Institutions (2) Non-Institutions	26	2000020	2000020	73.22	73.22	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate Individuals	3	3550	3550	0.13	0.13	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.	117	339722	151822	12.44	12.44	0	0.00
1 lakh	8	291500	241500	10.67	10.67	0	
Any Others (Specify)	6	96828	18328	3.54	3.54	0	
Clearing Members	1	75	75	0	0	0	
Non Resident Indians Sub Total	5 134	96753 731600	18253 422200	3.54 26.78	3.54 26.78	0 0	
Total Public shareholding (B)	134	731600	422200	26.78	26.78	0	
Total (A)+(B) (C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts	160	2731620	2422220	100.00	100.00	0	
have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	160	2731620	2422220	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Note:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding
- 4. Forfeited shares are not considered

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total no of shares.

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details of S	hares held	Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants		securities			convertible rities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Kantaben Jayantilal Patel	204000	7.47	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Manoj Harsukhlal Shah	149600	5.48	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Jayesh Kishorbhai Patel	143000	5.23	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Hemali Sudhir Patel	139500	5.11	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah	139410	5.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

6	Ashvin Harsukhlal Shah	122750	4.49	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Malaben Rajnikant Sadaria	108000	3.95	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Gangajibhai Jerambhai Patel	103000	3.77	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Ritaben Chandrakant Sadaria	89000	3.26	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
10	Suketa Sanjay Patel	84750	3.10	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	Nayanaben Ashwinkumar Shah	74750	2.74	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	Harshaben Manharbhai Sadaria	70500	2.58	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	Sanjay Jayantilal Patel	65250	2.39	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
14	Nathabhai Jerambhai Sadaria	65010	2.38	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
15	Sudhir Jayantilal Patel	60500	2.21	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
16	Tanuj Nanalal Kalavadia	57000	2.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
17	Paresh Nathabhai Sadaria	55500	2.03	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
18	Kalpanaben Jitendra Shah	50500	1.85	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
19	Jashi Sanjay Patel	46000	1.68	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	Total	2000020	73.22	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
26	Jay Ashwinbhai Shah	2500	0.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
25	Manojkumar Harsukhlal Shah-Huf	10100	0.37	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
24	Jitendra Harsukhlal Shah-Huf	10100	0.37	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
23	Sadaria Manharkumar Nathalal	29500	1.08	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
22	Devkuvarben Nathabhai Sadaria	35000	1.28	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
21	Nalini Manojkumar Shah	40300	1.48	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
20	Mausami Paresh Sadaria	44500	1.63	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

^(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

		Detai		Details of	warrants	Details of co securi		
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Ilaben Rajeshbhai Daftary	70000	2.56	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Moneyway Limited	50000	1.83	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Manish Bipinchandra Shah	48500	1.78	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Chami Rameshbhai Sanghavi	46600	1.71	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Geetaben Rameshbhai Sanghavi	46400	1.70	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Rajeshbhai Jankalal Daftary	44200	1.62	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Dimple Shashikant Mehta	30000	1.10	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	335700	12.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

				Details of	f warrants	Details of co secur		
SI. No.	Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in concert (PAC) with item	Number of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % Total No. of shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

				Shares
				Underlying
	Type of		No. of Shares	Outstanding
	Outstanding DR	No. of	Underlying	DRs as % of
	(ADRs, GDRs,	Outstanding		Total No. of
SI. No.	SDRs, etc.)	DRs	Outstanding DRs	Shares
1	Nil			0.00

Total 0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

				Shares
				Underlying
		Type of	No. of shares	Outstanding
		Outstanding DR	Underlying	DRs as a % of
	Name of the	(ADRs, GDRs,	Outstanding	Total No. of
SI. No.	DR Holder	SDRs, etc.)	DRs	Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00

Total 0.00

Details of Disclosure made by the TRADING Member holding 1% or more of the total no of shares of the company

SI. No.	Name of Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Ownder	No. of shares Held	% of total No of Shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil